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Name
Risse
Fasel
Mihailovic
Brilhart
Maurer
Zahno
Dutly
Muahlemann
Zahno
Zahno
Baeriswyl
Mathys
Doutaz
Koéstinger
Scheidegger
Dietrich
Maurer
Riedo
Dutly
Zaugg
Kolly
Sudan

Name
Siffert
Vogeli
Suter
Schaller
Buntschu
Naf
Maurer

Bratlistich 2020

Vorname
Gallus
Markus
Goran
Erwin
Matthias
Stefan
Adrian
Michael
Michael
Othmar
Michael
Fabian
Fabienne
Matthias
Christian
Dionys
Walter
Sonja
Thomas
Sven
Andrea
Luc

Jg
67
68
68
63
89
68
93
98
98
63
98
99
91
94
98
57
61
83
96
02
77
01

143
141
140
141
137
141
135
139
138
132
135
130
127
127
125
134
131
125
120
143
135
125

140
141
139
135
136
133
133
131
129
128
124
125
126
125
116
130
130
119
111

3

Total
140
140
136
134
132
129
132
129
127
126
122
123
123
119
112

Bratlistich 2020 Sport

Vorname
Roger
Hansruedi
Marc
Edgar
Hermann
Christoph
Thomas

Jg
67
63
81
55
63
93
88

1
194
191
191
189
187
186
180

27.08.2020

2
192
191
191
187
186
185
180

3 Total
188
190
188
187
185
185
179

423
422
415
410
405
403
400
399
394
386
381
378
376
371
353
264
261
244
231
143
135
125

574
572
570
563
558
556
539

283
282
279
276
273
274
268
270
267
260
259
255
253
252
241
264
261
244
231
143
135
125

386
382
382
376
373
371
360

143
141
140
141
137
141
135
139
138
132
135
130
127
127
125
134
131
125
120
143
135
125

194
191
191
189
187
186
180
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